11 Kasim 2018 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 RISVANOGLU(10) 4yaa

2 ASLANSUTU(9) yag
3 GEZEGEN(2) 7yaa
4 CABBARREIS(3) 4yka

5 ATINTURBO(12)  4ykk

6 ACARTURK(1) 4yka
7 ALSANCAKLI(7) 4yaa
8 CAKIRALI(8) Syka
9 GENCBERK(6) 4yaa
10 MLYONER(11) 4yag

11 PRATIKNEVZAT(4) 5yda

12 SENALP(5) 4yaa

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 15/DHOW/Y2

1.)43.000 t 2)17.200 ¢

1.)6.450 ¢ 2.)2580 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey
SULTAN DE FAUST (FR) - ONCUKAN 50 F.KARAKURT
KAFKASLI - OZLEVKIZ 515 ZKARABULUT
BILGIN- INTISAR 61 O.GONULTAS
TURBO - ELMASBKE 545 B.AKGAY
TURBO - ALTINYAGMLR 50 C.KARADEMR
YELGEQEN - AYBEYNUR 63 GCTAS
OZHABER - GOZDEAY 52 AO.PAZAR
ARASL! - VESRURE 56 52 B.BEKTAS
KARA YAGZ - SONDEM 535 HKAPLAN
KARAKEVAL - YENBAHAR 50 H.YOLACICI
SEFAHAN - OZERVIS 555 MKKUMBASAR
OZGUNHAN - SUHUNET 54 S.AKBULAT

GANYAN(10) 6,15 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/2/10) 35,07 4, 2. CIFTE(2/10) 40,35 ©

Sahip
SER. ZABUN

AHM KAYABASI
HAM ALPAK
ERD. SENOCAKLI
MUS. SAV

YIL. SEVING

ALI POLAT

SER. ERBASI
EYU. ERDEMR
YUR. KARGIN
MEH. BASYIGIT

GOK. EZER

3.)8.600 ¢
3)1.290 ¢

Antrendrii
T.TASAR

EKOCA
EKOCA

TSIT

ESAV
EEREN
B.TANRIKULU
SERBASI
Y.DEMIRKIRAN
FKILIC
ABASYIGIT

MAH.BAYKARA

Derece

1.46.78

1.47.02

1.47.20

1.47.33

14746

1.47.61

147.71

147.84

14846

1.49.23

1.49.92

Derecesiz

Gy
6,15

7,95
13,15
2,95
15,75
11,60
14,20
13,50
6,30
55,35
6,95

33,75

istanbul Hipdromu (93. Yans Giinii)

1600 Gim

4)4300 ¢

4)645 ¢

AGF
9.6(5)

11.83(3)
5.25(7)
25.14(1)
5(9)
4.84(10)
5.05(8)
5.66(6)
12.34(2)
1.39(12)
11.65(4)

2.25(11)

St Fark
3 15Boy

9 1Boy
2 1Boy
11

10

1

12

GGk HP
45

49
68
58
32
75
53
50
56
36
57

57



